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Outlook: Mini C with Aladin/FNMOC forcing (Jun15_C01)
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EKFAC=0.0952; WDMIX=WVMIX=50; FKPH=0.01; FRICMX=7.5; HCF4; Diurnal  (Ru

Model
Data

−2 0 2

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

<T
PE

 − T
CTD

>  (oC)

D
ep

th
  (

m
)

Bias
RMS

�



14 16 18 20 22 24 26

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

Temperature  (oC)

D
ep

th
  (

m
)

Cast 253

CTD
Reanalysis
Real−Time

14 16 18 20 22 24 26

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

Temperature  (oC)

D
ep

th
  (

m
)

Cast 257

CTD
Reanalysis
Real−Time

14 16 18 20 22 24 26

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

Temperature  (oC)

D
ep

th
  (

m
)

Cast 258

CTD
Reanalysis
Real−Time

14 16 18 20 22 24 26

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

Temperature  (oC)

D
ep

th
  (

m
)

Cast 261

CTD
Reanalysis
Real−Time

�



14 16 18 20 22 24 26

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

Temperature  (oC)

D
ep

th
  (

m
)

Cast 266

CTD
Reanalysis
Real−Time

14 16 18 20 22 24 26

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

Temperature  (oC)

D
ep

th
  (

m
)

Cast 269

CTD
Reanalysis
Real−Time

14 16 18 20 22 24 26

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

Temperature  (oC)

D
ep

th
  (

m
)

Cast 270

CTD
Reanalysis
Real−Time

14 16 18 20 22 24 26

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

Temperature  (oC)

D
ep

th
  (

m
)

Cast 271

CTD
Reanalysis
Real−Time

�



14 16 18 20 22 24 26

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

Temperature  (oC)

D
ep

th
  (

m
)

Cast 273

CTD
Reanalysis
Real−Time

14 16 18 20 22 24 26

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

Temperature  (oC)

D
ep

th
  (

m
)

Cast 274

CTD
Reanalysis
Real−Time

14 16 18 20 22 24 26

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

Temperature  (oC)

D
ep

th
  (

m
)

Cast 275

CTD
Reanalysis
Real−Time

14 16 18 20 22 24 26

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

Temperature  (oC)

D
ep

th
  (

m
)

Cast 276

CTD
Reanalysis
Real−Time

�



14 16 18 20 22 24 26

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

Temperature  (oC)

D
ep

th
  (

m
)

Cast 277

CTD
Reanalysis
Real−Time

14 16 18 20 22 24 26

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

Temperature  (oC)

D
ep

th
  (

m
)

Cast 278

CTD
Reanalysis
Real−Time

14 16 18 20 22 24 26

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

Temperature  (oC)

D
ep

th
  (

m
)

Cast 279

CTD
Reanalysis
Real−Time

14 16 18 20 22 24 26

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

Temperature  (oC)

D
ep

th
  (

m
)

Cast 283

CTD
Reanalysis
Real−Time

�



14 16 18 20 22 24 26

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

Temperature  (oC)

D
ep

th
  (

m
)

Cast 284

CTD
Reanalysis
Real−Time

14 16 18 20 22 24 26

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

Temperature  (oC)

D
ep

th
  (

m
)

Cast 288

CTD
Reanalysis
Real−Time

14 16 18 20 22 24 26

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

Temperature  (oC)

D
ep

th
  (

m
)

Cast 289

CTD
Reanalysis
Real−Time

14 16 18 20 22 24 26

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

Temperature  (oC)

D
ep

th
  (

m
)

Cast 290

CTD
Reanalysis
Real−Time

�



14 16 18 20 22 24 26

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

Temperature  (oC)

D
ep

th
  (

m
)

Cast 291

CTD
Reanalysis
Real−Time

�


